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Department of Innovation and Technology- City of Chicago
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: RFQ for IT and Related Services Project Contact: Charlita Fain

Specification No.: 66759 & 66760

Conference Date: Thursday, July 25, 2008 Time: 2 p.m. Conference Location: 121 N. La Salle St.,
11th Floor Conference Room 1103

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No.

Sandor Williams
Dawn Gupta
dawn.gupta@sdienterprises.com

SDI 33 W. Monroe
Chicago, IL 60603 312.580.7507 312.580.7600

Christopher Grant
cgrant@grant-stevens.com

Grant-Stevens 1641 W. Rascher Ave.
Chicago, IL 60640

773.590.3701

Douglas W. Yerkes
dyerkes@hntb.com

HNTB 111 N. Canal Street
Suite 1250
Chicago, IL 60606

312.930.9119
312.930.9063

Marci Berner
Marci.berner@bcsinc.com

Blackwell
Consulting

100 S. Wacker Dr.
Suite 800
Chicago, IL 60606

312.873.5393 312.553.0745

Ron Taylor
rtaylor@enmantec.com

Enmantec, Inc. 5500 S. Lake Shore Dr.
Suite 605
Chicago, IL 60637

708.848.0104 312.896.5043
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Deborah Beaird
dbeaird@beairdgroup.com

Beaird Group 535 S. Washington St.
Naperville, IL 60540

630.637.0430 630.637.0375

Miklos S. Ferenczy
mferenczy@pangaeatech.com

Pangaea 219 W. Chicago Ave.
5th Floor
Chicago, IL 60610

312.357.5404 x205 312.337.5405

Tom Weaver
tom_weaver@notes.compaid.co
m

Computer Aid,
Inc. (CAI)

717.421.7449

Keith Henderson
K1chicago@yahoo.com

H2 Tech Services 3619 S. Giles
Chicago, IL 60653

773.368.1472

Matthew J. Rakowsky
rakowsky@us.ibm.com

IBM 330 N. Wabash Ave
Chicago, IL 60611

312.768.5654

Jaime Valerio
Jaime.valerio@finainteractive.com

Fina Interactive 1001 W. Madison St.
Suite 608
Chicago, IL 60607

312.238.9264

Vinod Thanki
Vinod.thanki@gec-group.com

Globetrotters 300 S. Wacker Dr.
Chicago, IL 60606

312.922.6400 312.922.2953

Jeanne Owings
jowings@crowechizek.com

Crow Chizek and
Company LLC

70 W. Madison Street
Suite 700
Chicago, IL 60602

312.899.8343 312.899.5300
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Donna C. Bryant
donna@b2bssi.com

B2B Strategic
Solutions Inc.

150 N. Michigan
Suite 2800
Chicago, IL 60601

312.368.1700 866.213.8350

Dinkar Karumuri
dinkar@senryo.com

Senryo
Technologies Inc.

200 S. Wacker Drive
Suite 3100
Chicago, IL 60606

630.355.7429 x141 630.364.5838

Ashwin Kumar Mamidala
amamidala@viva-it.com

Viva USA Inc. 3601 Algonquin Road
Suite 425
Rolling Meadows, IL
60008

874.368.0830 x242 847.368.0864

Jose Garcia
jose.garcia@agilex.com

Agilex
Technologies

70 W. Madison
Suite 1400
Chicago, IL 60602

312.214.6118

Annika Advaney
aa@atsus.net

Advantech
Solutions

2340 S. Arlington Heights
Rd.
Arlington Heights, IL
60005

847.690.0255 847.690.0095

Anthony Scott
Tscott.vision@gmail.com

VisionTech LLC 4530 S. Woodlawn
Unit 1001
Chicago, IL 60653

773.619.7667

Darrell Higueros
dhigueros@nxtgeninc.com

Next Generation
Inc.

111 South Wacker Dr.
Suite 3330
Chicago, IL 60606

312.739.0521 312.739.0523
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David Topazian
David.topazian@we-inc.com

Westin 303 W. Madison Street
Suite 1110
Chicago, IL 60606

312.372.3405 x31 312.372.3905

Donald L. Bratschie
Don.bratschie@we-inc.com

Westin 303 W. Madison Street
Suite 1110
Chicago, IL 60606

312.372.3405 x23 312.372.3905

Reginald Lee
rlee@adccorp.com

Advanced Data
Concepts, Ltd.

180 N. Wabash
Suite 310
Chicago, IL 60601

312.546.4830 x101 312.896.9110

Darryl Henry
darryl@divtel.com

DTI
Information
Technology

1006 S. Michigan
Suite 602
Chicago, IL 60605

312.362.9600 312.362.9272

Matthew L. Screeton
Matthew.screeton@verizonbusin
ess.com

Verizon 205 N. Michigan Ave.
Suite 500
Chicago, IL 60601

312.260.3208 312.470.5607

Matt L. McGlone
mcgloneml@cdm.com

CDM 125 S. Wacker Dr.
Suite 600
Chicago, IL 60606

312.346.5000 312.346.5228

Steve Strottrup
Stephen.r.strottup@verizonbusin
ess.com

Verizon 205 N. Michigan Ave.
Suite 500
Chicago, IL

312.260.3505 312.470.5603
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David P. Donnell
David.donnell@bearingpoint.co
m

BearingPoint O’Hare Plaza
8725 W. Higgins Road
Chicago, IL 60631

773.867.6320 773.714.0399

Brendan Rovan
brendan_rovan@compaid.com

Computer Aid Inc. One Boca Place
2255 Glades Road
Suite 239W
Boca Raton, FL 33431

561.826.0936 561.826.0937

Kara Owens
kara.owens@adamsharris.com

Adams Harris Inc. Two Prudential Plaza
180 N. Stetson Ave
Suite 4650
Chicago, IL 60601

3120.376.4900 312.376.4999

Ellen Rozelle Turner
eturner@claritychicago.com

Clarity Partners,
LLC

161 N. Clark St
Suite 1750
Chicago, IL 60601

312.920.0550 312.920.0554

Craig K. Wimberly
craig.wimberly@bcsinc.com Blackwell

Consulting
Services

100 S. Wacker Dr.
Suite 800
Chicago, IL 60606

312.873.5257 312.553.0745

Rahul Pandhi
rahul@collabralink.com

Collabralink 220 N. Vine St.
Hinsdale, IL 60521

630.590.3601 630.321.0210

David J. Consdorf Crowe Chizek and
Company LLC

One Mid America Plaza
PO Box 3697
Oak Brook, IL 60522

630.990.4401 630.574.1608


